AEROBICS STUDIO CLASSES- UPDATED 01/01/2025

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

6:00am

6:15am

6:30am

6:45am

7:00am

7:15am

7:30am

7:45am

8:00am

8:15am

CLOSED

8:30am

8:45am

8:30
Strength & Balance

8:30
Strong Bodies

8:30
Strength & Balance

8:30
Strong Bodies

8:30
Strength & Balance

9:00am

9:15am

9:30am

9:15 (VIRTUAL)
Sit & Stretch

9:15
Sit & Stretch

9:15
Sit & Stretch

9:15
Sit & Stretch

9:15
Sit & Stretch

9:45am

10:00am

10:15am

10:00
Strong Bodies

10:00
Step Aerobics

10:00
Strong Bodies

10:00
Step Aerobics

10:00
Strong Bodies

9:30
Align & Shine

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

10:45
Sit & Stretch

11:15am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

11:00
Chair Yoga

10:45
Sit & Stretch

12:00
Multiple
Sclerosis Class

10:45
Sit & Stretch

1:00
Chair Yoga

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

4:00pm

Reserved for
Pickleball

Reserved for
Pickleball

Reserved for
Pickleball

Reserved for
Pickleball

Reserved for
Pickleball

4:15pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

5:30pm

5:45pm

5:00
Core & Restore

6:00pm

6:15pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

Open until 8:00pm

5:15
Yoga

5:00
Core & Restore

Open until 8:00pm

Open until 8:00pm

5:15
Yoga

Open until 8:00pm

OPEN
until 8:00pm

CLOSED




