	AEROBICS STUDIO CLASSES- UPDATED 01/01/2025					
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00am						
6:15am						
6:30am	1					
6:45am	İ					CLOSED
7:00am	İ					CLOSED
7:15am	İ					
7:30am	İ					
7:45am	1					
8:00am	†					
8:15am	†					
8:30am	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30	8:30	
8:45am	Strength & Balance	Strong Bodies	Strength & Balance	Strong Bodies	Strength & Balance	
9:00am	otrengen & bulance	Strong Bodies	Strength & balance	Strong boules	Strength & Dalance	
9:15am	9:15 (VIRTUAL)	9:15	9:15	9:15	9:15	
9:30am	Sit & Stretch	Sit & Stretch	Sit & Stretch	Sit & Stretch	Sit & Stretch	
	on a stretth	on a stretth	on a stretth	ગા લ ગાલાન	on a stretth	0.20
9:45am	10.00	10.00	10.00	40.00	10.00	9:30
10:00am	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00	10:00	Align & Shine
10:15am	Strong Bodies	Step Aerobics	Strong Bodies	Step Aerobics	Strong Bodies	
10:30am						
10:45am	10:45		10:45		10:45	
11:00am	Sit & Stretch		Sit & Stretch		Sit & Stretch	
11:15am		11:00				
11:30am		Chair Yoga				
11:45am						
12:00pm		12:00				
12:15pm		Multiple				
12:30pm		Sclerosis Class				
12:45pm		Scierosis Class				
1:00pm	]					
1:15pm	Ī			1:00		
1:30pm	Ī			Chair Yoga		
1:45pm						
2:00pm						
2:15pm						
2:30pm						
2:45pm		_	_	_		
3:00pm	Reserved for	Reserved for	Reserved for	Reserved for	Reserved for	
3:15pm	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	
3:30pm						
3:45pm						
4:00pm						
4:15pm						li .
4:30pm	†					
4:45pm	†					
5:00pm						
	5:00		5:00		l l	
5:15pm		5.45		F.45	ODEN	
5:30pm	Core & Restore	5:15	Core & Restore	5:15	OPEN	
5:45pm		Yoga		Yoga	until 8:00pm	
6:00pm	<b>,</b>				Į	CLOSED
6:15pm	Open until 8:00pm		Open until 8:00pm			
6:30pm	,	Open until 8:00pm		Open until 8:00pm		
8:00pm						